Local One Leadership

Business Agent: Kasmir Zaratkiewicz: KZaratkiewicz@peu1.org
Unit Officers:

Unit President: Mike West: mwest@peu.1.org
Secretary: Kerry Bledsoe: kbledsoe@dvc.edu 

Sergeant at Arms:  Vacant

Treasurer:  Ann Starkie:  astarkie@losmedanos.edu 
Los Medanos
Vice President: Sandra Mills: smills@losmedanos.edu ext 3459

Negotiator: James Kolthoff: jkolthoff@losmedanos.edu ext 3279
Negotiator: Grace Villegas: gvillegas@losmedanos.edu ext 3101
CEEP: Sandra Mills: smills@losmedanos.edu ext 3459
CEEP: Linda Kohler: lkohler@losmedanos.edu ext 3984

CEEP: Linda Maniscalco: lmaniscalco@losmedanos.edu  ext3111
Steward: 

